
VANCOUVER POLICE DEPARTMENT
REPORTED CRIME INCIDENT STATISTICS BY NEIGHBOURHOOD

Neighbourhood
Sex 

Offences Assaults Robbery B&E Theft of MV
Theft from 

Auto Theft<>$5K Arson Mischief
Offensive 
Weapons

Arbutus Ridge 1 1 1 3 0 1 7 0 4 0
Central Business District 13 131 18 33 3 151 431 6 157 44
Dunbar-Southlands 1 2 0 2 0 8 9 0 1 1
Fairview 1 6 1 8 0 13 50 0 16 0
Grandview-Woodland 4 12 1 6 3 28 68 1 40 1
Hastings-Sunrise 4 5 1 10 1 11 60 0 10 1
Kensington-Cedar Cottage 3 10 0 12 1 32 58 0 28 1
Kerrisdale 0 4 1 1 0 6 11 0 5 0
Killarney 1 3 1 3 2 3 10 0 6 0
Kitsilano 2 5 0 7 0 12 46 0 5 0
Marpole 6 7 0 6 0 15 28 2 11 1
Mount Pleasant 5 20 5 14 3 20 105 1 21 2
Musqueam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oakridge 0 3 0 1 0 5 8 0 5 0
Renfrew-Collingwood 2 11 0 11 3 11 101 1 9 0
Riley Park 0 2 0 0 2 6 13 0 5 1
Shaughnessy 2 1 1 4 0 7 2 0 4 0
South Cambie 0 2 0 4 0 4 11 0 5 0
Stanley Park 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0
Strathcona 6 68 6 15 1 46 77 3 61 14
Sunset 3 9 0 7 2 9 49 0 9 0
Victoria-Fraserview 2 8 0 2 2 9 13 1 6 1
West End 0 22 1 12 0 43 118 0 29 2
West Point Grey 0 2 0 2 1 10 7 0 1 0
Total 56 335 37 165 24 452 1282 15 439 69
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